Dahua 5+5MP Outdoor Wi-Fi Dual-Lens Pan & Tilt Camera (DH-IPC-P5DP-5F-
PV-28B-60B)
Model No: DH-IPC-P5DP-5F-PV-28B-60B
Price:
Rs. 29,450
Warranty:
2 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
2 Year Manufacturer Warranty.
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
:Type: Outdoor PT Smart Dual Light, Dual Lens WIFI Camera
:Image Sensor: 1/3" CMOS
:Effective Pixels: F -2880 (H) × 1620 (V), 5MP /PT - 2880 (H) × 1620 (V), 5MP
:Night Vision: F - IR: 30 m (98.43 ft); Warm light: 20 m (65.62 ft)/ PT- Up to 50 m (164.04
ft) (IR) Up to 40 m (131.23 ft) (Warm light)
:Focal Length: 2.8 mm (F), 6mm (PT)
:Field of View: H: 95°; V: 53°; D: 110° (F),H: 49°; V: 26°; D: 57° (PT)
:Pan / Tilt: Pan: 0° to 352°;Tilt: 0° to 90°
Video & Audio:Video Compression: H.265
Video & Audio:Frame Rate: Main stream: 2880 × 1620@15 fps sub stream: 640 × 360@15
fps *The values above are the max. frame rates of each stream; for multiple streams, the
values will be subjected to the total encoding capacity.
Video & Audio:Audio: Yes, Built-in MIC
:Built-In Mic & Speaker: Yes, Built-in Speakers
Notice Management:Motion Detection: Yes
Notice Management:Human Detection: Yes
Network:Wi-Fi: IEEE 802.11b/g/n/ax 2.412-2.472 GHz,2.4G,?20dBm@2400-2483.5MHz
Network:Apps: iOS;Android
:Storage: Micro SD card (support max. 256 GB)
:Power Supply: 12 VDC
:Power Consumption: 10.6 W
:Working Environment: –20 °C to +50 °C (–4 °F to +122 °F)
:Dimensions: 159.4 mm × 119.1 mm × 210 mm (6.28" × 4.69" × 8.27") (L × W × H)
:Weight: 585 g (1.29 lb)
Date: 2025-08-28 19:52